
charcoal: color code CG

sunset: color code ORsky: color code SB

navy blue: color code NBdriftwood: color code DW

apple red: color code ARleaf: color code LG

cloud: color code CWblack: color code BL

alfresco bench

use with:  
alfresco
collection

	shipped flat packed 
some assembly required

collection:	
alfresco 

material:	  
HDPE

bench 22

bench 68 & 81

bench 47 & 58



	shipping dimensions: 	 48˝ × 18 × 4˝
shipping weight: 			  41 lbs (18.6kg)

alfresco bench

weight:	
36 lbs (16.3kg)

weight:	
46 lbs (20.8kg)

weight:
50 lbs (22.7kg)

weight:
	17 lbs (7.7kg)

bench 47

bench 58

bench 68

bench 81
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14¾˶
[37.4cm]

16.75˶
[42.8cm]

16.75˶
[42.8cm]

16¾˶
[42.8cm]

22˶
[55.9cm]

47˶
[119.4cm]

58˶
[147.3cm]

17.5˶
[44.7cm]

17½˶
[44.7cm]

17½˶
[44.7cm]

SKU: AL-B22-(color code)

	dimensions:
width: 22˝ (55.9cm) 
depth: 16.75˝ (42.8cm)
	height: 17.5˝ (44.7cm) 

use with:
any table to seat one
	

SKU: AL-B47-(color code)

	dimensions:
width: 47˝ (119.4cm) 
depth: 16.75˝ (42.8cm)
	height: 17.5˝ (44.7cm) 

use with:
table 62 to seat two	

SKU: AL-B58-(color code)

	dimensions:
width: 58˝ (147.3cm) 
depth: 16.75˝ (42.8cm)
	height: 17.5˝ (44.7cm) 

use with:
table 72 to seat three	

SKU: AL-B68-(color code)

	dimensions:
width: 68˝ (172.7cm) 
depth: 14.75˝ (37.4cm)
	height: 17.75˝ (45.0cm) 

use with:
table 82 to seat four	

weight:
69 lbs (31.3kg)

SKU: AL-B81-(color code)

	dimensions:
width: 81˝ (205.7cm) 
depth: 14.75˝ (37.4cm)
	height: 17.75˝ (45.0cm) 

use with:
table 95 to seat five

	shipping dimensions: 	 pallet
	 shipping weight: 		 78 lbs (35.4kg)

	shipping dimensions: 	 70˝ × 4˝ × 18˝
	 shipping weight: 		 68 lbs (26.3kg)

	shipping dimensions: 	 58˝ × 18˝ × 4˝
	 shipping weight: 		 46 lbs (20.9kg)

	shipping dimensions: 	 24˝ × 18˝ × 4˝
	 shipping weight: 		 20 lbs (9.1kg)
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